PV weidinger

ESD shipping box SAFESHIELD, 183 x 127 x 38 mm, without
foam

Warmbier's Safeshield packaging material has high electrostatic shielding against
electrostatic discharges and fields. Suitable both for internal storage and for external
shipping of endangered electronic components (ESDS).

- flat, space-saving delivery

« high shielding properties due to conductive inner layer

« Inner and outer cover permanently conductive and abrasion-resistant

« Good mechanical properties

- recyclable

« Reusable

« Corrosion-free

« Free of heavy metals

« Imprint: ESD label with warning in German and English, RESY symbol
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item number
model
manufacturer

manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

order unit

content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

typical bleeder resistance

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL19921
WL19292
WL19797
WL32203
WL19798
WL32204
WL32205
WL32206
WL32207
WL20992
WL20991
WL32208
WL27408

PV weidinger

WL19921
5510.903
WARMBIER
5510.903

Wolfgang WARMBIER
Untere GieBwiesen 21
DE-78247 Hilzingen
www.warmbier.com

183 mm

127 mm

38 mm

1 piece

1 piece

blue

blue

blue

10° - 10" Ohm

yes

length x width x height

183 mm x 127 mm x 38 mm
250 mm x 191 mm x 38 mm
250 mm x 191 mm x 64 mm
250 mm x 191 mm x 110 mm
267 mm x 216 mm x 64 mm
300 mm x 300 mm x 100 mm
330 mm x 180 mm x 70 mm
380 mm x 320 mm x 60 mm
393 mm x 300 mm x 90 mm
400 mm x 300 mm x 65 mm
420 mm x 220 mm x 40 mm
420 mm x 220 mm x 65 mm
490 mm x 460 mm x 80 mm
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19921
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19921
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19292
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19292
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19797
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19797
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32203
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32203
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19798
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl19798
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32204
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32204
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32205
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32205
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32206
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32206
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32207
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32207
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl20992
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl20992
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl20991
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl20991
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32208
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl32208
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27408
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27408
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